
ACADEMIC SUCCESS CENTER
FALL 2021 WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

Time | Location
Tuesdays

12:30pm-1:30pm
 Grant Hall
Room 129

Wednesdays Thursdays
3:30pm-4:30pm
University Hall 

Room 113



Workshop | Date
Fall into Academic

Success
Tuesday 9/21/2021

Wednesday 9/22/2021
Thursday 9/23/2021

Studying & Note Taking
Hacks

Tuesday 9/28/2021
Wednesday 9/29/2021

Thursday 9/30/2021

Helpful Apps for
Downloading Success 

Tuesday 10/05/2021
Wednesday 10/06/2021

Thursday 10/07/2021






Take Action. Seek Help. Create Your Path.

Understanding &
Overcoming Test Anxiety 

Tuesday 10/19/2021
Wednesday 10/20/2021

Thursday 10/21/2021




7:00-8:00 PM
https://wpunj.zoom.us/j/96725141323



Prepping for the 
Final(s) Stretch

Tuesday 11/16/2021
Wednesday 11/17/2021

Thursday 11/18/2021




How to: Ace that 
Class You Hate

Tuesday 11/09/2021
Thursday 11/11/2021




The ASC is located in the Cheng Library 111B
Twitter/Instagram: @WPU_ASC

973-720-2563/3324 

Time | Location
Tuesdays Wednesdays Thursdays

12:30pm-1:30pm
Grant Hall
Room 129

3:30pm-4:30pm
University Hall 

Room 113



Workshop | Date

Take Action. Seek Help. Create Your Path.

ACADEMIC SUCCESS CENTER
FALL 2021 WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

Positive & Productive
Decision Making

Tuesday 10/26/2021
Wednesday 10/27/2021

Thursday 10/28/2021

7:00-8:00 PM
https://wpunj.zoom.us/j/96725141323


